## FETTERCAIRN FARMERS CLUB

## **Membership Application Form**

The Fettercairn Farmers Club is a Scottish Charity, SC045550, regulated by the Scottish Charity Regulator (OSCR). The Club relies on the support of its membership to organise the annual Fettercairn Show, which is held on the first Saturday in July each year at Bridgend Park in Fettercairn, along with other fundraising events throughout the year.

The Club was established in 1826, making the Fettercairn Show one of the oldest agricultural shows in Scotland.

If you would like to join us by becoming an Annual Member of the Fettercairn Farmers Club, the cost is £15 per year/per member. In return you will receive one entry ticket per member and access to the members car park on show day.

Full Name/s			
Address			
Postcode			
Email Address*			
* Please allow us to communicate via email to save the club from significant postal costs.			YES / NO
Contact Number/s			

I/We, listed below, would like to become an Annual Member of the Fettercairn Farmers Club:

Please arrange annual payment via Standing Order to:

Account Name Fettercairn Farmers Club, Sort Code 82-66-25, Account 00026529

Amount Due:			
(£15 per membership)			

Once complete please return to: <a href="mailto:secretary@fettercairn-show.co.uk">secretary@fettercairn-show.co.uk</a>

(Or By Post to Show Secretary c/o 7 Bent Cottages, Laurencekirk, AB30 1EA)